
D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D

(

(

((

((

((

((

((F.P.
L.

F.P.L.
F.P.L.

F.P.L. F.P.L.

F.P.L.

1

19

1

25

1
CENTER

DULLES
PROFESSIONAL

Dr.

Rd.

Cent
rev

ille

Dulles

Toll Rd.

Sunrise Valley Dr.
Sunrise

Arrowbrook Center Dr.

Fork

Park

Rolling

Tec
hno

log
y

Dr.

Glen

Toll Rd.

Woodland

Cir.

Rd
.

Toll

Echo Rd.

Rolling

Airport
Fie

ld 
Po

int
 R

d.

Fork

Rd.

Echo Cir.

Cir.

Valley

Rd. Access
Toll

Gle
n

Rd.

Airport

Rt. 6
57

Rt. 6
57

Rt. 8
160

ARROWBROOK PARK

ARROWBROOK PARK

Commonwealth of Va.

POOL

POOL

POOL

SCHOOL
HUTCHISON

ELEMENTARY

Commonwealth of Va.31

4N1

5D

17416
2

16
5

171A

175

29D

8

9

32D

39A2

16
7

17
0

40

1A - 3

16
4

1

31A1

33A

4D

16
3

29E

31

39B4

16
6

16
8

16
9

176A

2

7C

1B1

1A1

4M

1 - 3

30D

16
1

30C

172A

3

39A1

4B

30B
39B3

173

7

29C1

C2

C3

13560

136
55

15 
- 17

240
5

23
99

2383 13251

2380

229
6

2303

135
05

13530

13650 13454

13391

09

13341

2389

2372

13317

2346

133
00

13303

13321

13190

13323

2395 2386

2374

13600

240
3

2384

2381

2378

13200

13665

13462

15

13301

2393

2366

13241

2200

13195

13450

135
25

13
45

5

13461

13460

240
1

11

23
51

05

2364

2369

Run

V V V V

VV V V V V V V V V V V V V VVVV
VVV

VVV
VVVVVV

VV

V V V V V V V V V VV V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V VV V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V VV V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V VVVVVVVVV
V

VVV
VVV

VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV

V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV

V V V V V V

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V VV V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
V V

V V
V V

V V V
V V

V V
V V

V V
V

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
V

V
V

V
VV

V
V

VVVV

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV

V
V

V
V

V
VV

V
V

V VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV

V
V

V
V

V
V

V VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV
V

V
V

VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

For PRM

C-696*

13-DR-017

85-C-066*

96-H-029* 99-HM-037*

80-C-028

83-C-031*

78-C-097*

B-590

97-H-054*

B-590

02-HM-043*

A-234

97-DR-037

80-C-005

02-HM-043*

80-C-028*

99-HM-037*

97-DR-037

06-HM-019*

79-C-037*

(23.17 D/U)

78-C-022

B-590

R-3

PDH-30

I-4

C-8

C-8

C-8

I-4

C-3

PDC

PDC

PDC

PDC

C-8

0 100 200 300 400 500 Feet

Proffered Condition Amendment
PCA  2002-HM-043-02 Special Exception

SE   2015-DR-008

Applicant: ARROWBROOK CENTRE, LLC
Accepted: 02/27/2015
Proposed: MIXED USE
Area: 13.27 AC OF LAND; DISTRICT - DRANESVILLE

Zoning Dist Sect:
Located: SOUTH SIDE OF DULLES TOLL ROAD, NORTH

OF SUNRISE VALLEY DRIVE AND WEST OF
CENTREVILLE ROAD

Zoning: PDC
Overlay Dist:
Map Ref Num: 016-3- /01/  /0039B3

Applicant: ARROWBROOK CENTRE, LLC
Accepted: 02/27/2015
Proposed: FAST FOOD RESTAURANT AS SECONDARY USE

WITHIN MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

Area: 1.72 AC OF LAND; DISTRICT - DRANESVILLE

Zoning Dist Sect: 06-0205
Located: ARROWBROOK CENTRE DRIVE, HERNDON, VA 20171

Zoning: PDC
Plan Area: 3,
Overlay Dist:
Map Ref Num: 016-3- /01/  /0039B3

CDPA 2002-HM-043
FDPA 2002-HM-043-03

SE 2015-DR-008

PCA 2002-HM-043-02
CDPA 2002-HM-043
FDPA 2002-HM-043-03

Sunrise Valley Dr

Centreville Rd


